
Preisliste SwissBlock®

3K Standard-Block

Länge: 150 cm
Breite: 50 cm
Höhe: 50 cm
Gewicht: 900 kg

3K Abschluss-Block

Länge: 150 cm
Breite: 50 cm
Höhe: 50 cm
Gewicht: 870 kg

2K Standard-Block

Länge: 100 cm
Breite: 50 cm
Höhe: 50 cm 
Gewicht: 600 kg

2K Abschluss-Block

Länge: 100 cm
Breite: 50 cm
Höhe: 50 cm 
Gewicht: 580 kg

1K Standard-Block
Länge:  50 cm
Breite:  50 cm
Höhe:  50 cm
Gewicht: 300 kg

1K Abschluss-Block
Länge:  50 cm
Breite:  50 cm
Höhe:  50 cm
Gewicht: 290 kg

Systemsteine
Preis EUR

ab Werk

124,95 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

124,95 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

160,65 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

160,65 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

184,45 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

184,45 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.



Preisliste SwissBlock®

Adapter

SwissBlock®-Adapter
(leicht)

Preis EUR
ab Werk

72,95 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

SwissBlock®-Adapterwinkel
(kurz)

Preis EUR
ab Werk

42,84 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

SwissBlock®-Adapterwinkel
(lang)

Preis EUR
ab Werk

52,36 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.

SwissBlock®-Halter für Signaltafel
(einfach)

Preis EUR
ab Werk

92,98 €
inkl. 19% MwSt.


